Championnat Départemental Pas-de-Calais 2022-2023 TH2 (Liévin) - Classement final

Championnat Départemental Pas-de-Calais 2022-2023 TH2 (Liévin) : 1 joueurs

2 N1, 3 N2, 1 N3, 13 N4, 24 N5, 4 N6, 4 N7
P1:827 P2: 1064 Cumul : 1891

Joueurs

Cat

Score

%S1

%S2

%S3

PP4

Points

11

FARGUES Francois

3B

1571

0.00

0.00

0.00

22.00

82
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